•	 Engineered for duability for light to heavy industrial environment while
maintaining an aesthetically appealing look for commercial and industrial
applications
•	 An ideal solution for the unknown with selectable lumen and CCT
technology making it a versatile stock solution
•	 Offers lumens up to 33,000 with a max of 161 LPW
•	 Designed for Ambient temperature -40°C up to 65°C
•	 Ideal solution for food processing, ice rink, car wash, natatorium, hangars

 Rev 10/31/25
COL_C65_spec_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number Part # Color Temp Power Setting Lumen
Output LPW
C65-1-LSCS-ED-1-PCMD 93318292
5000K
110 16720 152
130 19500 150
165 24255 144
4000K
110 16280 148
130 18980 146
165 24090 143
C65-1-LSCS-ED-1-PCWD 93318315
5000K
110 15290 143
130 17940 139
165 22275 136
4000K
110 15730 139
130 18070 138
165 22440 135
C65-1-LSCS-ED-1-GLWD 93318327
5000K
110 16500 150
130 19110 147
165 23595 143
4000K
110 16280 148
130 18850 145
165 23430 142
C65-2-LSCS-ED-1-PCMD 93318369
5000K
170 27200 160
190 30020 158
210 33075 156
4000K
170 27370 161
190 30400 160
210 33181 157
C65-2-LSCS-ED-1-PCWD 93318381
5000K
170 25670 151
190 28310 149
210 30870 147
4000K
170 25840 152
190 28690 151
210 31080 148
C65-2-LSCS-ED-1-GLWD 93318393
5000K
170 27030 159
190 29830 157
210 32550 155
4000K
170 27200 160
190 30210 159
210 32760 156
PERFORMANCE DATA
C65-LSCS
LINEAR HIGH BAY
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 9
 Rev 10/31/25
COL_C65_spec_R02
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
SIZE 1 Without Emergency
SIZE 2 Without Emergency